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DRINKS PACKAGES

Below, you'll find our selection of drink party packages available at Luna. We're also
more than happy to tailor them to your preferences. If you're looking for a
completely unique experience crafted specifically for your event, please don’t
hesitate to consult with one of our team members.

WINE

HOUSE WHITE 6 BOTTLES = £180.0
HOUSE RED 6 BOTTLES = £180.0
HOUSE ROSE 6 BOTTLES = £180.0
HOUSE WINE MIX 6 BOTTLES = £200.0
PROSECCO 6 BOTTLES = £200.0
PERRIER JOUET 6 BOTTLES = £650.0

PERRONI BUCKETS 25 = £112.5
PERRONI BUCKETS 50 = £225.0

COCKTAILS JUGS

LUNA HOUSE COCKTAILS =20 C/TAILS = £225.0
CLASSIC COCKTAILS =20 C/TAILS = £200.0

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




BOTTLES MENU

Below, you'll find Luna’s bottles menu for your party.

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET
PERRIER JOUET ROSE
DOM PERIGNON
KRUG

CRISTAL

VODKA
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CIROC

TEQUILA
OLMECA SILVER
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

RUM
HAVANA 3
HAVANA 7
KRAKEN
SANTA TERESA

BTL
£120
£195
£450

£500
£600

£160
£180
£200
£225

£160
£200
£210
£220

£160
£180
£170
£220

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
MERMAID PINK
MONKEY 47

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
GLENFIDDICH
MONKEY SHOULDER

BRANDY
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY

LIQUEURS
CAZCABEL
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

BTL
£160
£180
£180
£200

£160
£160
£180
£180

£180
£200

£165
£150
£140




